
LISTA DO DIA 19/05/2020

QUANTIDADE 

DE AUTUADOS

1

2

2

4

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

SALA 02

GABRIEL GUILHERME SILVA E SILVA 

WENDERSON DO NASCIMENTO PAIVA 

0228623-50.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 03 FRANCISCO EDGLEI SARAIVA

HAILTON DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 

TOTAL 21 AUTUADOS

SALA 02

SALA 02

DAVI DE SOUSA SANTOS 

DANIEL DE FREITAS PINHEIRO 

FRANCISCO ANDRÉ COSTA OLIVEIRA 

SALA 03

SALA 03

SALA 03

SALA 03

SALA 03

THIAGO DOS SANTOS LIMA 

DEIVISON DOS SANTOS BEZERRA 

ANTÔNIO GABRIEL SOUSA DA SILVA 

NATHANAEL FREITAS SILVA 

RAMILLO DA SILVA REBOUÇAS SIMÃO 

0228700-59.2020.8.06.0001

0228632-12.2020.8.06.0001 SALA 01

BRENO MAX DE SOUSA LOPES 

KAMILA SOARES FERNANDES 

FRANCISCO LUCIANO GUSMÃO FERREIRA DA SILVA

LUIS FERNANDO MARQUES DE ANDRADE 

EDUARDO SOUSA PIMENTA 

JÚLIO MARTINS SOUSA 

SAMIA MARIA DA SILVA 

SALA 01

SALA 01

PROCESSO SALA

LUIZ MORAES VIEIRA 

PAULO ÂNGELO MOURÃO CUNHA 0228670-24.2020.8.06.0001

SALA 010228697-07.2020.8.06.0001

NOME

0228640-86.2020.8.06.0001

0228694-52.2020.8.06.0001

0228695-37.2020.8.06.0001

0228696-22.2020.8.06.0001

0228505-74.2020.8.06.0001

0228703-14.2020.8.06.0001

0228716-13.2020.8.06.0001

0228698-89.2020.8.06.0001


